IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday
Green 1320-1340
Practice started at 13:22:07

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2013 13:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen
1 32.996 +25.998 13:23:41.240
2 9.321 +2.323 13:23:50.561
3 6.998 13:23:57.559
4 17.539 +10.541 13:24:15.098
5 1:38.680 +1:31.682 13:25:53.778
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:42.244 +8.069 13:24:02.146
2 1:46.324 +12.149 13:25:48.470
3 3:39.704 +2:05.529 13:29:28.174
4 1:39.046 +4.871 13:31:07.220
5 1:38.394 +4.219 13:32:45.614
6 1:34.175 13:34:19.789
7 1:35.260 +1.085 13:35:55.049
(64) Frank Pedersen
1 1:44.202 +8.836 13:24:09.148
2 1:49.479 +14.113 13:25:58.627
3 1:41.887 +6.521 13:27:40.514
4 1:39.205 +3.839 13:29:19.719
5 1:43.523 +8.157 13:31:03.242
6 1:37.420 +2.054 13:32:40.662
7 1:36.899 +1.533 13:34:17.561
8 1:35.366 13:35:52.927
(-77-) - 4622359 -
1 1:40.833 +5.140 13:23:58.200
2 1:47.406 +11.713 13:25:45.606
3 1:44.919 +9.226 13:27:30.525
4 1:41.860 +6.167 13:29:12.385
5 1:44.242 +8.549 13:30:56.627
6 1:39.928 +4.235 13:32:36.555
7 1:37.105 +1.412 13:34:13.660
8 1:35.693 13:35:49.353
(908) Jacob Holm
1 1:44.156 +8.437 13:24:09.713
2 1:49.834 +14.115 13:25:59.547
3 1:41.525 +5.806 13:27:41.072
4 1:39.526 +3.807 13:29:20.598
5 1:43.308 +7.589 13:31:03.906
6 1:37.259 +1.540 13:32:41.165
7 1:36.806 +1.087 13:34:17.971
8 1:35.719 13:35:53.690
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